X ND. 52201 11:15AM FROM sunbiz.or/script/efi s://cifio

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H09000235110 3)))



H090002351103ABCV

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

TC	:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC. Account Number : J20000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)220-1440

DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL

CASGON, INC.

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · ·
Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$35.00
	and the first of the second and the second

19 NON -5

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help



FAX NO. :3052201440 Nov. 0 11/5/2009 9:42:36 AM PAGE 1/001

4

Nov. 05 2009 11:16AM P2 /001 Fax Servor



Jovember 5, 2009

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

:ASGON, INC. 748 NW 167 ST IIAMI GARDENS, FL 33014US

UBJECT: CASGON, INC. EF: P97000043784

le received your electronically transmitted document. However, the comment has not been filed. 'Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet

the current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

Comma in corporate name.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please (all (850) 245-6964.

÷,

% cene Albritton
% specialist II

FAX Aud. #: E09000235110 Letter Number: 209A00034876

5 ó NO NOV -5 AM

Ŧ

H09000235110

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Plovida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of CASGON INC.	State:		
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): P97000043784			
THIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized: OCTOBER 30, 2009			
	Effective date of dissolution if applicable: NOVEMBER 1, 2009 (so more than 90 days after dissolution fi	fo date)		
FOURTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)	, ,		
	Dissolution was approved by the abareholders. The number of votes cast for was sufficient for approval.	r dissolution		
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders through voting groups.			
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group en to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:	itled .		
	The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by	-		
		09		
	(voting group)	NOV		
• • · · · • · • ·		1-5	E.	
	ameling & Ermen	E, FL	S S S	
	Signature: Control of the solution of the solu	1:13	ATE	
	AMELINA G. CISNEROS	,		
	(Typed or priced same of passon signing)	•		
,	PRESIDENT			
	FRing Fee: \$35			
	H09000235110	۰.		